UNOFFICIAL COPY

Recording Requested By:
Bank of America
Prepared By: Regina L. McKay

S LTI

Tampa

800-444-4302 )

When recorded mail to: F?,.? Scéf Fe efg?&?gggfggi?g; (?;0'00
CoreLogic Karen A.Yarbrough e

Mail Stop: ASGN Cook County Recorger of Deeds

1 CoreLogic Drive Date: 11/00/2015 08:35 Am Pg: 1oty
Westlake, TX 76262-9. | -

A

ocID#  93018,50155718511
Tax ID: 2030/ 213-011-0000
Property Address:

7225 S Hermitage Ave

Chicago, IL 60636
ILOv2-AM 34095718  10/17/2015 GNOSOIE This space for Recorder’s use

-

ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE

**Re-recording of instrument number 1522253290, beek-and-page-2 recorded on 08/11/2015 in order to
correct the assignee name. N 08

For Value Received, the undersigned holder of a Mortgage therein “Assignor’”) whose address is 4909
SAVARESE CIRCLE, TAMPA, FL 33634 does herchy grant, sell, assign, transfer and convey unto
PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES, LLC whose address i. 6*01 CONDOR DRIVE, MOORPARK, CA 93021
all beneficial interest under that certain Mortgage described belors together with the note(s) and obligations therein
described and the money due and to become due thereon with intérest ~nd all rights accrued or to accrue under said
Morigage.

Beneficiary: MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRAT101] SYSTEMS, INC., AS
NOMINEE FOR UNIVERSAL FINANCIAL GPOUP, INC,, AN ILLINOIS
CORPORATION, ITS SUCCESSORS AND ASSIGNS

Borrower(s): ZINA INGRAM
Date of Mortgage: 11/12/2008 Original Loan Amount; $117,623.00

Recorded in Cook County, L on; 1/25/2009, book N/A, page N/A and instrument number 0991542088

Property Legal Description:
THE LAND REFERRED TO IN THIS COMMITMENT IS DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: LOT 374 'NDEWEY
AND CUNNINGHAM'S SUBDIVISION OF THE NORTH 3/4 OF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE NORTUFAT 1/4 OF
SECTION 30, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, 2N
COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS. 20-30-213-011-0000 7225 S HERMITAGE AVE » CHICAGO, IL 60636
S o’

S
M_o/
SC
= 7
INT &2




1531339020 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigred has cansed this Assignment of Mortgage to be executed on

—86T 2 3- 2065

BANK OF AMERICA, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION,
SUCCESSOR BY MERGER TO BAC HOME LOANS
SERVICING, LP, FORMERLY KNOWN AS
COUNTRYWIDE HOME LOANS SERVICING, LP

By: Gno. M .
Dana M. Burton, Assistant Vice President
State of I'L;Zounty of Hillshorough

The foregoing inoarment was acknowledged before me this oct 23 a8 . by Dana M. Burton, Assistant
Vice President a2thori72d to sign on behalf of BANK OF AMERICA, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, SUCCESSOR
BY MERGER TO BAC POME LOANS SERVICING, LP, FORMERLY KNOWN AS COUNTRYWIDE HOME

LOANS SERVICING, LP as/she is personally known to me or has produced A - as
identification. e
MICHELLE 8 CAPPS
' f é} Notr Puc. Saleof Pt
/ LA Gy Commissiont FF 1
i f, L/) le S Caps My comm. expires Jan. 29, 2019
Notary Public: LR

My Commission Expires; ____ January &%, 2 Al

DocID# 93618650155718511




